
Show #910742 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley$452.00 59.00

2 175 BFR Hickory Starlite Hannah Penny (TTU RED) Hannah Penny$339.00 48.00

3 213 This Shiners Smokin Gracelyn Jacobs Larry & Beverley Jacobs$226.00 42.00

4 156 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey Linda M Bouziden-Lackey$113.00 41.00

5 970 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust Lynne Faust41.00

6 166 CR Woods Up Doc Meagan Blevins Adam Schwalm34.00

7 149 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe Sliding JK Performance 30.00

8 207 Cat N Boon Robbin Rice Robbin Rice28.00

9 108 Rockin Remenic Renee Jones Renee Jones26.00

10 57 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser Phillip Hiser25.00

11 104 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks JODY WILSON BROOKS22.00

12 216 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro WES & SARAH WILLIAMS22.00

13 146 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless Grady Dougless19.00

14 113 Smart Gunnin Allison Frank (Collegiate) Allison Frank9.00



Show #910742 (Gary Reynolds): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 175 BFR Hickory Starlite Hannah Penny (TTU RED) 77.00 Hannah Penny$45.00 15.00

2 110 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 74.50 Stefani Wagley$37.50 14.00

3 156 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 72.50 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey$30.00 13.00

4 984 Betterluckythansmart Jennifer Travis-Muir 72.50 Robert D Muir$22.50 12.00

5 970 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 71.00 Lynne Faust$15.00 11.00

6 108 Rockin Remenic Renee Jones 69.00 Renee Jones10.00

7 213 This Shiners Smokin Gracelyn Jacobs 69.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs9.00

8 166 CR Woods Up Doc Meagan Blevins 69.00 Adam Schwalm8.00

9 216 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 68.00 WES & SARAH WILLIAMS7.00

10 149 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 66.50 Sliding JK Performance 6.00

11 57 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 65.50 Phillip Hiser5.00

12 104 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 65.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS4.00

13 207 Cat N Boon Robbin Rice 65.00 Robbin Rice3.00

14 146 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 64.50 Grady Dougless2.00

15 113 Smart Gunnin Allison Frank (Collegiate) 59.50 Allison Frank1.00



Show #910742 (Tom McBeath): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 73.50 Stefani Wagley$51.00 17.00

2 175 BFR Hickory Starlite Hannah Penny (TTU RED) 72.50 Hannah Penny$42.50 16.00

3 134 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel 72.00 Carson C Wetsel$34.00 15.00

4 213 This Shiners Smokin Gracelyn Jacobs 71.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs$25.50 14.00

5 149 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 71.00 Sliding JK Performance $17.00 13.00

6 970 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 70.50 Lynne Faust12.00

7 157 Ze Sparkin Jennifer Holland 70.00 Tom Neel11.00

8 156 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 69.50 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey10.00

9 166 CR Woods Up Doc Meagan Blevins 68.50 Adam Schwalm9.00

10 108 Rockin Remenic Renee Jones 67.00 Renee Jones8.00

11 212 Chiquitas Spark Reece Rosenauer 67.00 Rodney Rosenauer7.00

12 104 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 67.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS6.00

13 207 Cat N Boon Robbin Rice 66.50 Robbin Rice5.00

14 146 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 66.00 Grady Dougless4.00

15 216 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 64.50 WES & SARAH WILLIAMS3.00

OP1 16 57 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 62.00 Phillip Hiser2.00

OP1 17 113 Smart Gunnin Allison Frank (Collegiate) 61.50 Allison Frank1.00



Show #910742 (Richard G Spinks Sr): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 970 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 73.00 Lynne Faust$56.00 14.00

2 110 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 72.50 Stefani Wagley$42.00 13.00

3 175 BFR Hickory Starlite Hannah Penny (TTU RED) 72.00 Hannah Penny$28.00 12.00

4 146 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 70.00 Grady Dougless$14.00 11.00

5 166 CR Woods Up Doc Meagan Blevins 66.00 Adam Schwalm10.00

6 57 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 65.00 Phillip Hiser9.00

7 149 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 64.50 Sliding JK Performance 8.00

8 213 This Shiners Smokin Gracelyn Jacobs 64.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs7.00

9 113 Smart Gunnin Allison Frank (Collegiate) 61.50 Allison Frank6.00

10 156 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 60.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey5.00

11 216 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 60.00 WES & SARAH WILLIAMS4.00

12 207 Cat N Boon Robbin Rice 58.00 Robbin Rice3.00

13 108 Rockin Remenic Renee Jones 57.00 Renee Jones2.00

14 104 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 56.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS1.00



Show #910742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 207 Cat N Boon Robbin Rice 75.00 Robbin Rice$51.00 17.00

2 134 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel 74.50 Carson C Wetsel$42.50 16.00

3 110 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 74.00 Stefani Wagley$34.00 15.00

4 212 Chiquitas Spark Reece Rosenauer 73.00 Rodney Rosenauer$25.50 14.00

5 156 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 71.50 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey$17.00 13.00

6 213 This Shiners Smokin Gracelyn Jacobs 69.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs12.00

7 104 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 69.50 JODY WILSON BROOKS11.00

8 157 Ze Sparkin Jennifer Holland 69.00 Tom Neel10.00

9 57 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 69.00 Phillip Hiser9.00

10 216 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 68.50 WES & SARAH WILLIAMS8.00

11 166 CR Woods Up Doc Meagan Blevins 67.00 Adam Schwalm7.00

12 108 Rockin Remenic Renee Jones 66.00 Renee Jones6.00

13 175 BFR Hickory Starlite Hannah Penny (TTU RED) 65.00 Hannah Penny5.00

14 970 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 64.50 Lynne Faust4.00

15 149 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 62.00 Sliding JK Performance 3.00

16 146 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 58.00 Grady Dougless2.00

17 113 Smart Gunnin Allison Frank (Collegiate) 57.50 Allison Frank1.00


